JC35L29 Linear Actuator
JC35L29 is a low-noise, high-load  with a load of 8000N.
JC35L29  is characterized by big load, high speed, the IP grade is IPX6
and low noise.
It is suitable for medical beds, operating beds and other fields.
General Features
Max./ Static Load push*(N):
Max./ Static Load pull*(N):

8000N(24V)
8000N(29V)
Ordering Key
JC35L29
X
8
3
XX
X
Model
Operational Features
Load in push
Speed at full load
Input voltage
Stroke length /
installation dimensions
Clevis direction
Color
End clevis feature
Top clevis feature
Brake specification
Type of plug and cable
End clevis material
XXX/XXX
V
G
XX
XX
XX
XX
Cable length XXX
JC35L29S8324150/325HG01L090021D5
S=Safety nut/SY=Safety nut+Hall sensor
L=Safety nut+Reed switch
Stroke length /installation dimensions
G=Gray(RAL7035)
H=H direction / V=V direction
L=Aluminum alloy
0=No brake
1D5=1.5m
01=B01：slot 6.5,depth of the slot is 28 ,the dimension of
hole φ10.1,JC35L3 end clevis
13=B13：slot 6.5,depth of the slot is 28，suit the cushion of
clevis and the dimension is φ10.1,JC35L3 end clevis
20=B20：slot 6.5,depth of the slot is 28 ,the dimension of
hole φ12.1,JC35L3 end clevis
02=4 pin straight plug 2 pin straight cable
10=5 pin straight plug 6 pin straight cable
93=6-core ET waterproof bend insert 6 pin straight cable
03=F03：slot 6.5mm,depth of slot is 26mm, hole is φ10.1 suit φ24 stainless
steel tube,aluminum ,steel top clevis
04=F04：slot 6.5mm,depth of slot is 26mm,outer diameter 24, hole is φ12.5 ,
suit φ24 aluminum and with cushion of clevis, the hole is φ10.1
05=F05：slot 6.5mm,depth of slot is 26mm,outer diameter 24, hole is φ12.5 ,